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WG 1 “Business” Meeting # 15– June 4th,2024

Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2nd half evaluation

3. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

4. SIREUS Affiliation of Companies

5. Thematic Areas
a. Implemented on the website. Workshops – desired focus

6. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 1 Business , as of January 1st , 2024

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology

University of Gothenburg Lena Pedersen Lena.Pedersen@gu.se

Jönköping University 

Linköping University Therese Lindkvist therese.lindkvist@liu.se

Linnaeus University Torbjörn Håkansson torbjorn.hakansson@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology

Lund University Lisa Thelin Lisa.thelin@fsi.lu.se 

Mid Sweden University Anna Lindahl Anna.lindahl@miun.se

Mälardalen University Daniel Boqvist

Mikael Hjorth

daniel.boqvist@mdu.se 

mikael.hjorth@mdu.se 

Stockholm University

Uppsala University Cecilia Nilsson 

Magnus Strandås

cecilia.nilsson@uu.se

magnus.strandas@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Charlotte Kramer charlotte.kramer@gov.se

SIREUS Trainee Sara Lindenius events@sireus.org

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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SIREUS Evaluation Process

▪ SIREUS ”2nd half”

▪ ”SIREUS – Summary after 2 years” (document)

▪ Evaluation team is selected and have agreed to participate

▪ January 8th        Document sent out to the Evaluation Team

▪ January 31st   1st virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Deciding on the key topics.”

▪ February 28th   In-person meeting in Stockholm (@SU) 10:00 – 16:00 CET

            “Deciding on recommendations on the way forward.”

▪ March 7th   2nd virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Review of recommendations.”

▪ April 9th    3rd virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Agree on the recommendations.”

▪ April 16th   Steering Committee should discuss the recommendations.

▪ May 8th    4th virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Feedback after SC meeting.”

▪ May 28th   Steering Committee make decision on recommendations to the Stakeholders Group 

▪ June 4th   Stakeholders Group decision on SIREUS after January 31st, 2025 
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c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2nd half evaluation

3. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

a. First RESEARCH forum on December 11, 2023 – Research and networks Sweden / US

b. Second RESEARCH forum on January 24, 2024 – Tech Transfer in the US

c. Third RESEARCH forum on March 4, 2024 – How to pitch for money, start ups

d. 3 new forums are being planned – Green Transition, Bilateral Cancer research funding & NSF / 

Vinnova 
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b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2nd half evaluation

3. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

4. SIREUS Affiliation of Companies
a. Project paused pending SIREUS 2.0

5. Thematic Areas
a. Implemented on the website. Workshops – desired focus

6. Next meetings
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Meetings 2024 (45 min)

January 23rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 19th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

April 29th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 4th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 27th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 8th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 19th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

    Thank you !
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